                                IS25LD512/010/020
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.- www.issi.com
Rev. A
08/09/2012
1
FEATURES
• Single Power Supply Operation
- Low voltage range: 2.3 V – 3.6 V

08/09/2012
42
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
IS25LD*** - JN L  E
Temperature Range
E = Extended Grade (-40°C to +105°C)
I = Industrial Grade (-40°C to +85°C)
A1 = Automotive, A1 Grade (-40°C to +85°C)
A2 = Automotive, A2 Grade (-40°C to +105°C)
A3 = Automotive, A3 Grade (-40°C to +125°C)
Environmental Attribute
L = Lead-free (Pb-free) package
Package Type
JN = 8-pin SOIC 150mil
JP = 8-pin WSON
JD = 8-pin TSSOP
JV = 8-pin VVSOP 150mil
JU = 8-pin USON
Device Number
IS25LD512/010/020
                                IS25LD512/010/020
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.- www.issi.com
Rev. A
08/09/2012
43
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Density
Frequency
(MHz)
Order Part Number Package
512K 100
IS25LD512-JNLE 8-pin SOIC 150mil
IS25LD512-JPLE 8-pin WSON
IS25LD512-JDLE 8-pin TSSOP
IS25LD512-JVLE 8-pin VVSOP 150mil
IS25LD512-JULE 8-pin USON
IS25LD512-JNLI 8-pin SOIC 150mil
IS25LD512-JPLI 8-pin WSON
IS25LD512-JDLI 8-pin TSSOP
IS25LD512-JVLI 8-pin VVSOP 150mil
IS25LD512-JULI 8-pin USON
IS25LD512-JNLA1 8-pin SOIC 150mil
IS25LD512-JPLA1 8-pin WSON
IS25LD512-JDLA1 8-pin TSSOP
IS25LD512-JVLA1 8-pin VVSOP 150mil
IS25LD512-JULA1 8-pin USON
IS25LD512-JNLA2 8-pin SOIC 150mil
IS25LD512-JPLA2 8-pin WSON
IS25LD512-JDLA2 8-pin TSSOP
IS25LD512-JVLA2 8-pin VVSOP 150mil
IS25LD512-JULA2 8-pin USON
1Mb 100
IS25LD010-JNLE 8-pin SOIC 150mil
IS25LD010-JPLE 8-pin WSON
IS25LD010-JDLE 8-pin TSSOP
IS25LD010-JVLE 8-pin VVSOP 150mil
IS25LD010-JNLI 8-pin SOIC 150mil
IS25LD010-JPLI 8-pin WSON
IS25LD010-JDLI 8-pin TSSOP
IS25LD010-JVLI 8-pin VVSOP 150mil
IS25LD010-JNLA1 8-pin SOIC 150mil
IS25LD010-JPLA1 8-pin WSON
IS25LD010-JDLA1 8-pin TSSOP
IS25LD010-JVLA1 8-pin VVSOP 150mil
IS25LD010-JNLA2 8-pin SOIC 150mil
IS25LD010-JPLA2 8-pin WSON
IS25LD010-JDLA2 8-pin TSSOP
IS25LD010-JVLA2 8-pin VVSOP 150mil
2Mb 100
IS25LD020-JNLE 8S 150mil SOIC
IS25LD020-JPLE 8K WSON (Back Side Metal)
IS25LD020-JDLE 8-pin TSSOP
IS25LD020-JVLE 8-pin VVSOP 150mil
IS25LD020-JNLI 8S 150mil SOIC
IS25LD020-JPLI 8K WSON (Back Side Metal)
IS25LD020-JDLI 8-pin TSSOP
IS25LD020-JVLI 8-pin VVSOP 150mil
IS25LD020-JNLA1 8S 150mil SOIC
IS25LD020-JPLA1 8K WSON (Back Side Metal)
IS25LD020-JDLA1 8-pin TSSOP
IS25LD020-JVLA1 8-pin VVSOP 150mil
IS25LD020-JNLA2 8S 150mil SOIC
IS25LD020-JPLA2 8K WSON (Back Side Metal)
IS25LD020-JDLA2 8-pin TSSOP
IS25LD020-JVLA2 8-pin VVSOP 150mil